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Martin County Update 

All data are provisional and subject to change

Martin - FL residents only 31-Oct 1-Nov 2-Nov 3-Nov 4-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov
7-day 

average

New cases  by day 2 16 6 13 7 9 16 10

Positivity Rate 1% 4% 2% 3% 2% 3% 8% 3%

Cumulative total cases 2020-2021 20,222

Cumulative cases for July 2021 1,747

Cumulative cases for August 2021 2,936

Cumulative cases for September 2021 2,154

Cumulative cases for October 2021 508

Cumulative cases for November 2021 67
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Martin Cases, Previous 14 Days

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Cases by Month, 2021

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Monthly Cases by Age Group, 
2021

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Monthly Percentage of Cases 
by Age Group, 2021

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Monthly Cases by Age Group, 
Jul-Nov 2021

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Cases by Age 0-18yo, Aug-Nov 
2021

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Weekly Cases by Age Groups 5-18

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Positivity Rate, Previous 14 Days 

All data are provisional and subject to change

4 9 21 11 18 13 8 2 16 6 13 7 9 16

196
235

375
464

696

399

247
206

355 361
401

314 317

196

2%

4%

5%

2%
3%

3% 3%

1%

4%

2%

3%

2%

3%

8%

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

10/24/2021 10/25/2021 10/26/2021 10/27/2021 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 10/30/2021 10/31/2021 11/1/2021 11/2/2021 11/3/2021 11/4/2021 11/5/2021 11/6/2021

Lab results and Positivity, Martin County, Previous 14 Days

Total positive Total negative Positivity



11

Vaccination Rates to Date, Martin County

Age group 2021 population First dose
Percent with 
first dose

Series 
completed

Percent with 
complete series

Total 
vaccinated

Percent 
vaccinated

<1 1,336 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
1-4 5,345 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
5-9 7,074 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
10-11 3,094 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
12-14 4,641 242 5% 1,778 38% 2,020 44%
15-19 7,595 460 6% 3,369 44% 3,829 50%
20-24 6,989 571 8% 2,963 42% 3,534 51%
25-29 7,685 517 7% 2,596 34% 3,113 41%
30-34 7,599 561 7% 3,242 43% 3,803 50%
35-39 7,638 548 7% 3,862 51% 4,410 58%
40-44 7,434 559 8% 4,129 56% 4,688 63%
45-49 8,958 549 6% 4,626 52% 5,175 58%
50-54 10,239 735 7% 6,102 60% 6,837 67%
55-59 12,568 959 8% 8,134 65% 9,093 72%
60-64 13,285 1,127 8% 9,753 73% 10,880 82%
65-69 12,434 844 7% 10,643 86% 11,487 92%
70-74 12,561 737 6% 10,536 84% 11,273 90%
75-79 10,738 674 6% 8,446 79% 9,120 85%
80-84 7,299 493 7% 5,529 76% 6,022 83%
85+ 8,298 724 9% 5,067 61% 5,791 70%

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Where to get Vaccinated 

Where to Get Vaccinated:
Health Department, Local Pharmacies & Private Healthcare Providers

DOH-Martin:
Monday and Thursday, by appt. 

772-221-4000, option 3

To find a provider near you:
www.Vaccines.gov
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